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 Year 5 of 5-Year reporting period

 Serves as application for funding from four entitlement grants

Action Plan
(1-Year)

Community Development 
Block Grant (CDBG)

Goal: Provide decent housing and a suitable 
living environment; expand economic 
opportunities for low-income people

HOME Investment 
Partnerships (HOME)

Goal: create affordable housing for low-
income households

Housing Opportunities for 
Persons with AIDS (HOPWA)

Goal: Benefit low-income persons living with 
HIV/AIDS and their families by providing 

supportive services and housing

Emergency Solutions Grant 
(ESG)

Goal: Assist people to quickly regain stability 
in permanent housing after experiencing a 

housing crisis and/or homelessness



Community Needs Assessment 2023
Date Action

Monday March 6 Start of Community Needs Assessment – Public Input/Speak Up Austin page launches, press release sent out
Wednesday March 8 Early Childhood Council
Friday March 10 Mayor’s Committee on People with Disabilities
Monday March 13 Austin Area Urban League
Tuesday March 14 Austin Home Repair Coalition
Wednesday March 15 Integral Care
Thursday March 16 BASTA – Building & Strengthening Tenant Action
Friday March 17 Caritas
Tuesday March 21 Asian American Quality of Life Advisory Commission
Thursday March 23 City Council – Conduct a Public Hearing for Community Needs
Friday March 24 Google Fiber (Broadband Provider)
Monday March 27 HIV Planning Council Business Meeting
Tuesday March 28 Hispanic/Latino Quality of Life Advisory Commission
Wednesday March 29 Housing Authority of the City of Austin
Friday March 31 SAFE Alliance
Monday April 3 ECHO Leadership Council
Tuesday April 4 African American Resource Advisory Commission
Wednesday April 5 Catholic Charities of Central Texas
Friday April 7 Central Health
Friday April 7 City of Austin Staff: Displacement Prevention
Monday April 10 Austin/Travis County Reentry Roundtable Planning Council
Tuesday April 11 LifeWorks Austin
Tuesday April 11 Community Development Commission – Conduct a Public Hearing for Community Needs
Wednesday April 12 Commission on Aging
Wednesday April 12 City of Austin Watershed Protection Staff
Wednesday April 12 Community Technology & Telecommunications Commission
Thursday April 13 LGBT Quality of Life Advisory Commission Housing Work Group
Thursday April 13 City of Austin Staff: Emergency Management
Saturday April 15 End of Community Needs Assessment
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